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Marmorierte Tischleuchte mit kegelférmigem Fufld und einer

HOhe von 28 cm

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe

Brennstellen
Dimmbar

EEK

Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittelfassung
Schutzart

Watt

Breite

geeignet flr
Gewicht

Hohe

Tiefe

Preis

Innenraumbeleuchtung
0,5

28

16

29,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen/marmorierte-tischleuchte-mit-kegelfoermigem-fuss-und-einer-hoehe-von-28-cm/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/fassung/e14-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/geeignet-fuer/innenraumbeleuchtung/
https://lampen-led-shop.de

